
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.18 573 H 14/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Hatfield 2

58.80 555 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.88 553 F 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.94 551 F 20/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

59.26 542 H 13/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 2

1:00.02 522 C 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2

1:01.04 496 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2

1:01.81 478 H 20/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.02 473 H 15/03/08 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.68 458 H 01/10/05 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.71 457 H 07/01/06 Brighton Tom Hadley Mt Brighton Hatfield 2

1:02.81 455 H 08/01/05 Tom Handley 23rd AG Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:03.00 451 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Enfield  3

1:03.05 450 F 15/03/08 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:03.10 449 H 19/02/06 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:03.21 446 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Brighton Dol 2

1:03.78 435  24/03/05 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:03.86 433 H 09/04/04 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:03.88 433 F 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:03.96 431 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Hertfordshire  3

1:04.08 429 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Hatfield  3

1:04.47 421 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

1:04.52 420 F 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:04.67 417 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:04.67 417 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  3

1:04.77 415 H 11/01/04 Tom Handley Brighton Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:04.79 415 H 19/02/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2
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1:04.79 415 H 19/02/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:04.94 412 H 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:04.99 411 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:05.05 410 H 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:05.25 406 H 12/01/03 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:05.47 402 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Broomfield 3

1:05.48 402 H 30/03/02 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:06.23 388 H 21/03/04 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Hatfield 2

1:06.27 387 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Braintree Broomfield 3

1:06.58 382 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Southbury  3

1:06.83 378 F 08/03/03 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:06.84 378 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:06.84 378 F 17/09/22 City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition St Albans  3

1:07.14 372  23/02/02 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:07.81 362 H 06/01/02 Brighton 18th AG Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:08.20 355 H 08/03/03 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:09.88 330 F 13/04/01 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:10.72 319 H 13/04/01 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:11.84 304  11/03/01 Sussex County championships Various Hatfield 2

1:13.25 287  11/03/01 Sussex County championships Various Hatfield 2

1:13.84 280 H 07/01/01 Tom Handley Memorial Brighton Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:17.38 243  26/02/00 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:17.48 242 H 09/01/00 Birghton Designated Meet Prince Regent SC Hatfield 2

1:20.89 213  21/02/99 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:23.67 192 F 09/01/99 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:23.97 190 H 09/01/99 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:31.44 147  01/03/98 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.00 451 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Enfield  3

1:04.08 429 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Hatfield  3

1:04.47 421 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

1:03.21 446 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Brighton Dol 2

1:06.58 382 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Southbury  3

1:03.96 431 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Hertfordshire  3

1:06.84 378 F 17/09/22 City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition St Albans  3

1:04.67 417 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  3

1:06.27 387 F 14/12/19 NASL London Round 3 Braintree Broomfield 3

1:06.84 378 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:04.67 417 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Borehamwood Broomfield 3

1:05.47 402 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2 Enfield Broomfield 3

1:04.99 411 F 22/09/13 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

1:00.02 522 C 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2

1:01.04 496 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2

59.26 542 H 13/11/11 BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011 Sheffield Hatfield 2

58.88 553 F 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.80 555 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

58.94 551 F 20/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:01.81 478 H 20/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

58.18 573 H 14/11/10 British University Champs Sheffield Hatfield 2

1:03.05 450 F 15/03/08 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.02 473 H 15/03/08 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:03.10 449 H 19/02/06 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2
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1:03.10 449 H 19/02/06 Sussex County Champs Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.71 457 H 07/01/06 Brighton Tom Hadley Mt Brighton Hatfield 2

1:02.68 458 H 01/10/05 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Hatfield 2

1:03.78 435  24/03/05 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:04.52 420 F 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:05.05 410 H 13/03/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:04.79 415 H 19/02/05 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:02.81 455 H 08/01/05 Tom Handley 23rd AG Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:03.86 433 H 09/04/04 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Mt Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:06.23 388 H 21/03/04 Sussex Schools Championships Brighton Hatfield 2

1:03.88 433 F 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:04.94 412 H 07/03/04 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:04.77 415 H 11/01/04 Tom Handley Brighton Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:06.83 378 F 08/03/03 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:08.20 355 H 08/03/03 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:05.25 406 H 12/01/03 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:05.48 402 H 30/03/02 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:07.14 372  23/02/02 Sussex County Championships Crawley Hatfield 2

1:07.81 362 H 06/01/02 Brighton 18th AG Open Meet Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:09.88 330 F 13/04/01 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:10.72 319 H 13/04/01 Portsmouth Easter Meet Portsmouth Hatfield 2

1:13.25 287  11/03/01 Sussex County championships Various Hatfield 2

1:11.84 304  11/03/01 Sussex County championships Various Hatfield 2

1:13.84 280 H 07/01/01 Tom Handley Memorial Brighton Prince Regent Hatfield 2

1:17.38 243  26/02/00 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:17.48 242 H 09/01/00 Birghton Designated Meet Prince Regent SC Hatfield 2

1:20.89 213  21/02/99 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2

1:23.67 192 F 09/01/99 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:23.97 190 H 09/01/99 Brighton Age Group Open Meet Brighton Hatfield 2

1:31.44 147  01/03/98 Sussex County Championships Various Hatfield 2
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